S STRAWNFEST 2018

7:30-9:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
9:00 AM - Noon
9:30-11:00 AM

- 10:00 AM - ?7??
Noon - 3:00 PM
1:00 - 4:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
9:30 PM

R \‘f s
\WE:

June 23, 2018

BREAKFAST at Community Building
TRAIL WALK
TRACTOR PARADE
Free Catch and Release Fishing
CAR SHOW REGISTRATION
YOUTH FISHING DERBY
Ages 12 and under
FOOD VENDERS
CAR SHOW REGISTRATION
PUTT PUTT GOLF
Sponsored by New Strawn Library
HOT WHEELS RACING
Sponsored by Citizen State Bank
CHILDREN’S MONEY HUNT
Ages 3-12
Sponsored by Citizen State Bank

WATER GUN FIGHTS
Sponsored by the New Strawn Fire Department

CAR SHOW AWARDS
FIREWORKS
By BIG DADDY FIREWORKS



