## STRAWNFEST 2018



June 23, 2018



7:30 – 9:30 AM	BREAKFAST at Community Building
8:00 AM	TRAIL WALK
8:30 AM	TRACTOR PARADE
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Free Catch and Release Fishing
9:00 AM - Noon	CAR SHOW REGISTRATION
9:30 - 11:00 AM	YOUTH FISHING DERBY
	Ages 12 and under
10:00 AM - ???	FOOD VENDERS
Noon – 3:00 PM	CAR SHOW REGISTRATION
1:00 - 4:00 PM	PUTT PUTT GOLF
	Sponsored by New Strawn Library
2:00 PM	HOT WHEELS RACING
	Sponsored by Citizen State Bank
3:00 PM	CHILDREN'S MONEY HUNT
	Ages 3-12
	Sponsored by Citizen State Bank
3:30 PM	WATER GUN FIGHTS
	Sponsored by the New Strawn Fire Department
3:30 PM	CAR SHOW AWARDS
9:30 PM	FIREWORKS
	By BIG DADDY FIREWORKS